Torneio Abertura de Juv_Jun_Sen
Lagoa, 16 - 17/10/2021

Prova 5
16/10/2021 - 16:20

Masc., 50m Costas

Absolutos
Startlist

Pista Nome Ano
Série1de 4
2 Cristiano, FISTICAN o7
3 Bruno Miguel, CAIRES 9% S7

4 Rodrigo Miguel, CALADO 07

Série 2 de 4

1 Manuel Carrola, CALADO 00 S21
2 Miguel Alberto, CORREIA 06
DNS 3 Henrique Figueira, FERNANLO65
4 Diogo Parente, FRAGA o7
5 Francisco Pereira, TAVARES05
6 Samuel Godinho, INGLES 85 S21

Série 3de 4

1 Pedro Afonso, SIMAO o7
2 Miguel Lourenco, VELHINHO 07
3 Guilherme Antonio, SILVA 04
4 Guilherme Salvador, CHAVE(05
5 Hugo Daniel, BARRELAS 06
6 Martim Rodrigues, MARQUE!06

Série4de 4

1 Martim Rodrigues, AFONSO 04
2 Vasco Malia, SANTOS 04
3 Guilherme Sousa, GOMES 04
4 Marin, CEPELEAGA 05
5 Pedro Afonso, RODRIGUES 05
6 Vasco Andre, BARROSAO 04

Clube

Agquatico Silves
FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience
Naval de Faro

FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience
Aquatico Silves

Beja

Portinado

Lagoa AC

FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience

FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience
Lagoa AC

Aquatico Silves

Portinado

Beja

Portinado

Aquatico Silves

Natcao de Lagos

Aquatico Silves

Portinado

FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience
Portinado

Tp inscrigdo

2585

55.26
43.73
41.20
41.78
44.09
1:00.31

40.95
38.64
36.19
36.65
40.69
41.19

33.12
30.21
26.99
28.54
30.82
38.09
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